
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 
116 

164 

172 

127 

124 

139 

186 

296 

168 

177 

145 

146 

175 

Name 

ALBISSER Markus 
GRAF Kaja 
GRISPINO Claudio 
KERN Marcel 
ZWAHLEN Walter 
BETZ Stephan 
LEIMGRUBER Adrian 
SCHLUP Daniel 
GIGER Roman 
EMMRICH Thomas 
ZAUGG Markus 
NEESER Kurt 

WAIBEL Ron + Sven 

Class 
5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Model/Engine 
Seat Leon 

Subaru Impreza 

Renault Clio Cup 4 

Renault Clio 

VW Kaefer 

Lotus Elise 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Yaris 

BMW E36 GTRG 

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA 

Opel Kadett C 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Alfa romeo 75 3.0 

Laps 
12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

Total Tm 
15:50.252 

15:51.742 

16:02.455 

16:18.531 

16:33.240 

16:33.786 

16:34.299 

16:38.524 

16:54.858 

17:02.578 

17:13.451 

16:19.002 

8:36.792 

Diff 

1.490 

12.203 

28.279 

42.988 

43.534 

44.047 

48.272 

1:04.606 

1:12.326 

1:23.199 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

1.490 

10.713 

16.076 

14.709 

0.546 

0.513 

4.225 

16.334 

7.720 

10.873 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 
FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.490 

Avg. Speed 

106,835 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.430 

Best Speed 

109,260 

Best Lap by 

172 - GRISPINO Claudio 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 2021 
Feld 1 

2. Rennen 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:32:56 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

15/08/2021 15:30 


